From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 NFO PQQ Energy 10123 US$2.26 US$22,877.98

2 NFO policosanol & Co-Q10 10039 US$1.48 US$14,857.72

3 NFO JOINT HEALTH 10009 US$1.81 US$18,116.29

TOTAL 30171 US$55,851.99

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY ONE AND CENTS NINETY NINE ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED